120 bus time schedule & line map

R 120 Line |incoln Peak—Summit / North Lynx

The 120 bus line (Lincoln Peak—Summit / North Lynx) has 7 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:

(1) Lincoln Peak—Summit / North Lynx: 1:00 PM(2) Lincoln Peak—Lincoln Peak: 1:20 PM-1:40 PM(3) Sugarbush
Inn—Lincoln Peak: 12:48 PM-1:28 PM(4) Summit / North Lynx—Lincoln Peak: 1:10 PM(5) Lincoln Peak—Sugarbush Inn:
12:40 PM-1:20 PM(6) Old County Road (Across From Health Center)—Lincoln Peak: 7:20 AM-7:20 PM(7) Lincoln
Peak—0Id County Road (Across From Health Center): 8:00 AM-7:00 PM

Use the Moovit App to find the closest 120 bus station near you and find out when is the next 120 bus arriving.

Direction: Lincoln Peak—Summit / North Lynx 120 bus Time Schedule
5 stops Lincoln Peak—Summit / North Lynx Route
Timetable:
Monday 1:00 PM
Lincoln Peak Tuesday 1:00 PM
Snow Creek Wednesday 1:00 PM
The Glades Thursday 1:00 PM
Paradise Friday 1:00 PM
Summit / North Lynx Saturday Not Operational
Sunday Not Operational
120 bus Info
Direction: Lincoln Peak—Summit / North Lynx
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 10 min
Line Summary:


https://moovitapp.com/vermont-4603/lines/120/557638/8626663/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Lincoln%20Peak%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Summit%20%2F%20North%20Lynx
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520States%26ep.metro_name%3DVermont&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-120-Vermont-4603-970257-557638-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=4603&af_sub7=4603&deep_link_sub1=4603&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D557638%26li%3D8626663%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D557638%26li%3D8626663%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_120_Lincoln%20Peak%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Summit%20%2F%20North%20Lynx_Vermont_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_120_Lincoln%20Peak%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Summit%20%2F%20North%20Lynx_Vermont_View

leg
e,

et
A e

ot

6}

S FE" © OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles
&4 120 | Lincoln Peak—Summit / North Lynx @moovit
Direction: Lincoln Peak—Lincoln Peak 120 bus Time Schedule
7 stops Lincoln Peak—Lincoln Peak Route Timetable:
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE
Monday Not Operational
Sharc Tuesday Not Operational
Wednesday Not Operational
The Glades
Thursday Not Operational
Paradise
Friday Not Operational
North Lynx
Saturday 1:20 PM-1:40 PM
Summit / North Lynx
Sunday 1:20 PM-1:40 PM

Sugarbush Village
Lincoln Peak

120 bus Info

Direction: Lincoln Peak—Lincoln Peak
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 15 min

Line Summary:


https://moovitapp.com/vermont-4603/lines/120/557638/8626663/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Lincoln%20Peak%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Summit%20%2F%20North%20Lynx
https://moovitapp.com/vermont-4603/lines/120/557638/8626663/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Lincoln%20Peak%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Summit%20%2F%20North%20Lynx
https://moovitapp.com/vermont-4603/lines/120/557638/2175333/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Lincoln%20Peak%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Lincoln%20Peak

Direction: Sugarbush Inn—Lincoln Peak

6 stops

VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

Sugarbush Inn

German Flats Rd. at Sugarbush Inn
German Flats Rd. at Upper Sugarbush Club
Club Sugarbush North

Lower Sugarbush Club (Inbound)

Lincoln Peak

@)
\

0 "\".
Coffee ™

e

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

4 120 | Lincoln Peak—Lincoln Peak @moovit

120 bus Time Schedule
Sugarbush Inn—Lincoln Peak Route Timetable:

Monday 12:48 PM-1:28 PM
Tuesday 12:48 PM-1:28 PM
Wednesday 12:48 PM-1:28 PM
Thursday 12:48 PM-1:28 PM
Friday 12:48 PM-1:28 PM
Saturday 12:48 PM-1:08 PM
Sunday 12:48 PM-1:08 PM

120 bus Info

Direction: Sugarbush Inn—Lincoln Peak
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 10 min

Line Summary:


https://moovitapp.com/vermont-4603/lines/120/557638/2175333/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Lincoln%20Peak%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Lincoln%20Peak
https://moovitapp.com/vermont-4603/lines/120/557638/2175333/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Lincoln%20Peak%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Lincoln%20Peak
https://moovitapp.com/vermont-4603/lines/120/557638/8626662/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Sugarbush%20Inn%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Lincoln%20Peak

&
4 G-
e,
0,

/I
= ""l
f::?‘\ __.—%/
(\ =
© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles
&4 120 | Sugarbush Inn—Lincoln Peak @moovit

120 bus Time Schedule
Summit / North Lynx—Lincoln Peak Route

Direction: Summit / North Lynx—Lincoln Peak

4 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE Timetable:
Monday 1:10 PM
Summit / North Lynx Tuesday 110 PM
North Lynx Wednesday 1:10 PM
Sugarbush Village Thursday 1:10 PM
Lincoln Peak Friday 1:10 PM
Saturday Not Operational
Sunday Not Operational

120 bus Info

Direction: Summit / North Lynx—Lincoln Peak

Stops: 4
Trip Duration: 10 min
Line Summary:


https://moovitapp.com/vermont-4603/lines/120/557638/8626662/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Sugarbush%20Inn%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Lincoln%20Peak
https://moovitapp.com/vermont-4603/lines/120/557638/8626662/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Sugarbush%20Inn%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Lincoln%20Peak
https://moovitapp.com/vermont-4603/lines/120/557638/8626661/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Summit%20%2F%20North%20Lynx%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Lincoln%20Peak

: ,_S}w\::x\"'
Qv
Sleg,, ”Fl
D, \((I,
.-\c\\\("‘.
@™
Coffee Rut Z;S_ © OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles
&4 120 Summit / North Lynx—Lincoln Peak @moovit
Direction: Lincoln Peak— Sugarbush Inn 120 bus Time Schedule
7 stops Lincoln Peak—Sugarbush Inn Route Timetable:
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE
Monday 12:40 PM-1:20 PM
Lincoln Peak Tuesday 12:40 PM-1:20 PM
o ) Wednesday 12:40 PM-1:20 PM
Sugarbush Administrative Office
Thursday 12:40 PM-1:20 PM
Maples
Friday 12:40 PM-1:20 PM
The Lodge at Lincoln Peak
Saturday 12:40 PM-1:00 PM
Lower Sugarbush Club (Outbound)
Sunday 12:40 PM-1:00 PM

Club Sugarbush South
Sugarbush Inn

120 bus Info

Direction: Lincoln Peak—Sugarbush Inn
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 8 min

Line Summary:


https://moovitapp.com/vermont-4603/lines/120/557638/8626661/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Summit%20%2F%20North%20Lynx%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Lincoln%20Peak
https://moovitapp.com/vermont-4603/lines/120/557638/8626661/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Summit%20%2F%20North%20Lynx%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Lincoln%20Peak
https://moovitapp.com/vermont-4603/lines/120/557638/8626665/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Lincoln%20Peak%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Sugarbush%20Inn

5 © OpenSireetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

4 120 | Lincoln Peak—Sugarbush Inn @moovit

Direction: Old County Road (Across From Health 120 bus Time Schedule
Center)—Lincoln Peak Old County Road (Across From Health
16 stops Center)—Lincoln Peak Route Timetable:
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE
Monday 7:20 AM-7:20 PM
Tuesda 7:20 AM-7:20 PM
Old County Road (Across From Health Center) y
Wednesday 7:20 AM-7:20 PM
Bridge St. Shops (Inbound)
Thursday 7:20 AM-7:20 PM
Lawson’'S/Movie Theater
Friday 7:20 AM-7:20 PM
Route 100 at Opposite Village Square
Saturday 7:20 AM-2:20 PM
h
Shaws Sunday 7:20 AM-7:20 PM
M. R. Green/Taste Place
Mrv Senior Center
Swanson Inn 120 bus Info
Direction: Old County Road (Across From Health
American Flatbread Center)—Lincoln Peak
Stops: 16
Yestermorrow (Inbound) Trip Duration: 22 min

Line Summary:
Powder Hound

Sugarbush Access Rd. at Christmas Tree Rd.

Sugarbush Access Rd. at Opposite Wheeler Brook
Rd.

Sugarbush Inn
Sugartree Inn

Lincoln Peak


https://moovitapp.com/vermont-4603/lines/120/557638/8626665/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Lincoln%20Peak%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Sugarbush%20Inn
https://moovitapp.com/vermont-4603/lines/120/557638/8626665/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Lincoln%20Peak%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Sugarbush%20Inn
https://moovitapp.com/vermont-4603/lines/120/557638/4127316/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Old%20County%20Road%20(Across%20From%20Health%20Center)%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Lincoln%20Peak

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

0ld County Road (Across From Health -
s Center)—Lincoln Peak ®moovit
Direction: Lincoln Peak—OIld County Road (Across 120 bus Time Schedule
From Health Center) Lincoln Peak—0Id County Road (Across From
16 stops Health Center) Route Timetable:
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE
Monday 8:00 AM-7:00 PM
Lincoln Peak Tuesday 8:00 AM-7:00 PM
Wednesday 8:00 AM-7:00 PM
Sharc
Thursday 8:00 AM-7:00 PM
Sugarbush Administrative Office
Friday 8:00 AM-7:00 PM
Sugarbush Inn
Saturday 8:00 AM-2:00 PM
S bush A Rd. at Wheeler Brook Rd.
ugarbush Access a eeler Broo Sunday 8:00 AM-7:00 PM
Sugarbush Access Rd. at Opposite Christmas
Tree Rd.
Powder Hound
120 bus Info
Yestermorrow (Outbound) Direction: Lincoln Peak—0ld County Road (Across
From Health Center)
Madbush Falls Stops: 16
Trip Duration: 20 min

M. R. Green/Taste Place

Shaws

Route 100 at Village Square
Route 100 at Opposite Carroll Rd.
Bridge St. Shops (Outbound)

Old County Road (Across From Health Center)


https://moovitapp.com/vermont-4603/lines/120/557638/4127316/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Old%20County%20Road%20(Across%20From%20Health%20Center)%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Lincoln%20Peak
https://moovitapp.com/vermont-4603/lines/120/557638/4127316/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Old%20County%20Road%20(Across%20From%20Health%20Center)%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Lincoln%20Peak
https://moovitapp.com/vermont-4603/lines/120/557638/4127317/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Lincoln%20Peak%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Old%20County%20Road%20(Across%20From%20Health%20Center)

© 2025 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

120 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Vermont.

120 Lincoln Peak—0ld County Road (Across
From Health Center)

#moovit

© OpenSireetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

S

=
3
T
%
ES

e



https://moovitapp.com/vermont-4603/lines/120/557638/4127317/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Lincoln%20Peak%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Old%20County%20Road%20(Across%20From%20Health%20Center)
https://moovitapp.com/vermont-4603/lines/120/557638/4127317/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Lincoln%20Peak%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Old%20County%20Road%20(Across%20From%20Health%20Center)

